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ACADEMIC CALENDAR [EVEN SEMESTER] ,YEAR: 2020 - 2021
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NO. OF

S E WEEK DAYS WORKING

= g DAYS Events

ES onl TUE |wep] THU | Fri | SAT |sun

1 1 2 12th Jan Tue-National youth day

25th Jan Fri- Term Starts & Departmental meeting ,Semester start

2 oy I 718159 meeting by Principal

3 11 (12|13 |14 15 | 16 0 |26th Jan Tue -Republic day

4 18|19 | 20| 21 | 22 | 23 0 |28th Jan Thu-Road safety programme

5 27 | 28 | 29 §  |30th Jan Sat -Martyr Day

6 107203 4 5|6 6

7 FEB 8 ]9 |10] 11 ] 12 |13 6  |15th Feb Mop- slogan competition on road safety programme
8 15 |16 | 17 | 18 20 5 19th Wed Fri: Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti

9 22 |23 | 24| 25| 26 | 27 6

Mar Mon-Publishi the Monthly Attendance Report
o o B 1 P - E - 1st Mar Mon-Publishing of the Monthly ndance Rep
6th Mar sat- Departmental meeting
11 e 8 5 |Bth Mar Mon-International Women day
12 6 11TH Mar Thru: Mahashivratri
6 15th -20th Mon-Sat Unit Test 1 (FE, SE, TE, BE)
2

1st Apr Thur-Publishing of the Monthly Attendance Report

2nd Apr Fri - Good FﬁdﬂfEnd ufTeachIng for DSE

6th Apr Tue- Departmental meeting

7th Apr Wed-World labour DAY
8th Apr Thur-Midterm Feedback

10th Apr Sat-Blood Donation Camp

13th Apr Tue : Gudhipadava

14th Apr Wed- Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti

15th Apr Thu-Spoken and NPTEL Exam Schedule

21st Apr wed- Shri Ram Navami

15th -2Bth Apr Sem-l practical Exam

3rd to 9th April sem-lil Practical Exam

27th Apr Tue-Mentor m
22nd Apr-FE Un ! ' Exam
12th Apr-End of Teaching for FE

“d

10th-17th Apr-DSE University Theory Exam
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR [EVEN SEMESTER] ,YEAR: 2020 — 2021

: NO. OF
o WORKING
; E WEEK DAYS e Events
= [MON| TUE
20 o [istMaySat -Maharashtra Din
21 s | 5 . 3rd May Mon-Publishing of the Monthly Attendance Report
10th -15th May -Unit Test 2 (FE, SE, TE, BE)
14th May fri: Ramjan Eid
22 10 | 11 | 12 5 |19th May Wed- Last teaching day (FE,SE,TE,BE)/Course Exit
MAY survey/Program exit survey
20th May to 29thMay :University Oral / Pract Exam/Syllabus
23 17 | 18 3 review feedback
21st May Fri-Anti-Terrorism Day
24 24 | 25 - |26th Wed Buddha Pournima
25 31 2 31st May May -World No Tabacco Day
IstjunT i i
2% S 4 5 5 un Tue-Academic audit
1st Jun Tue-University Theory EXAM
27 JUNE 718 9|10 11 ] 12 - 5th Jun Sat-Tree Plantation Event/Waorld Enviroment Day
28 14 |15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 - |15th Jun Tue-Visit to Vrudhashram
29 21 |22 | 23| 24| 25 | 26 - |22 jun Tue-Alumni meet
30 28 | 29 | 30 -
?OTAL-WQ.WHG nms_ 88 * Tentative
*All the training & placement related activity will be on every Friday &
e AT i UNIVERSITY EXAM®
- |25th Jan- FE| 19th May - | 19th May - [20th May : SE,TE,BE| 20th May : 1st Jun 2020
SE,TE,BE SE,TE,BE FE FE

Prificipal




